BAP

BAR

Kode
Coffee

Puctpetto 25 Mn
Ristretto

2cnpecco 40 mn
Espresso

[JBOMHOM 3Cnpecco 80 mMn
Double espresso

AMepUnKaHo 120 Mn
Americano

Kany4ynHo 250 mMn
Cappuccino

JlaTtTe 250 mn
Latte

Kothe no-BOCTOUYHOMY 40 mn
Oriental coffee

KodenHble KoKTennu
Coffeetails

JlaBaHOoOBbIN
2CMNPeccCo-TOHUK 300 mMn
Lavender Espresso Tonic

KodenHbin nnMoHan, 300 mMn
Coffee lemonade

BaHaHOBbLIN Kakao 250 mn
Banana cocoa

ABTOpCKUe Yyam
Author’s tea

KokocoBasd Macana
C MBaH-4aeM 700 mn
Coconut Masala with blooming sally

BuwHsa ¢ opexamum
N 3BKaJIMMTOM 700 mn
Cherries with nuts and eucalyptus

O6bnenunxa c LNATPYCOM
n 6epraMoToMm 700 Mn

Sea buckthorn with citrus
and bergamot

250 P

250 P

300 P

250 P

300 P

300 P

250 P

450 P

450 P

450 P

700 P

700 P

700 P

Yan
Tea

JlncTtoBon 400 mn 450 P
Leaf

Accam bapu, Spn Mpew, IpuHAND,

MacMmuH, PoMallka, MonoYHbIN YITYH,

Kny6Huka-AHaHac

Assam Bari, Earl Grey, Greenleaf,

Jasmine, Camomile, Milk oolong,

Strawberry-Pineapple

CBe)XXeBbhKaTble COKU
Freshly squeezed juices

AnenbCuH, rpenndpyT,
A6,710KO, MOPKOBb

Orange, Grapefruit,
Apple, Carrot

200/400mn 350/700 P

Coku
Juices

AMenbCUHOBbBIN,

BULLHEBBIVN, A0/T0OYHbIN,

TOMaTHbIN 200 Mn 250 P
Orange, Cherry, Apple, Tomato

MasnpoBaHHbIe HAMUTKKU

Soft drinks

JBepBecc Kona 250 mn 250 P
Evervess Cola

2BepBecc anesfibCuH 250 mn 250 P
Evervess Orange

2BEPBECC TOHUK 250 mn 250 P
Evervess Tonic

JBepBecc Kona 6e3 caxapa 250 wn 250 P
Evervess Cola Zero Sugar

OBepBecc IMMOH-1anM 250 mn 250 P
Evervess Lemom-Lime

Pan Bynn 250 mn 350 P
Red Bull

MuHepanbHaga Bopa
Mineral water

CaH BbeHepeTtTO 750/250mn 750/450 P

San Benedetto

HerasmMpoBaHHas/rasnpoBaHHas,
NTanunsa

still / sparkling, Italy

Pbluan-cy 500 mn 350 P
Rachel-Su



Be3ankorosbHble KOKTEWUN
Non-alcoholic coctails

pyLieBbIN NMMOHAA, 250 mn
Pear lemonade

JlnmoHag Tom 9Mm 250 M
Tom yum lemonade

JlnMoHag 3npa-untpyc 250 mn

Cumin & citrus lemonade

ANKOroNibHble KOKTEeNnIun
Alcoholic coctails

Aneposib CNpUTL, 180 mn
Aperol Spritz
Aneponb, YnHzaHo Ty-CnpuTl, cogoBasd, anenbCcuH

Aperol, Cinzano To-Spritz, Soda, Orange

* KOMNAMMEHT OT 3aBeAeHMS NPW 3aka3e KOKTennNa

HerpoHu
Negroni
OXuH, nkép Kamnapwu, KpacHbll BepMyT
Gin, Campari liqueur, red vermouth

100 mn

Kamnapu ToHWK
Campari Tonic

JInkép Kamnapw, TOHWK, Narm
Camari liqueur, tonic, lime

150 mn

NTanbaHCKUM FNMHTBEWH

c YmHap

[talian Mulled Wine with Cynar
KpacHoe B1HO, Nukép YumHap,
Mén, A6/10K0, anenbCuH, KoprLa,
rBO34VIKa, aHNC

Red wine, Cynar liqueur, honey,
apple, orange, cinnamon,
carnation, anise

250 mn

MpenndpyToBbin CnpuTy,
Grapefruit Spritz

JInkép aneponb, rpenndpyT,
UrpucToe BMHO, COAoBad

Aperol liqueur, grapefruit,
sparkling wine, soda

180 mn

KnyBOHNYHO-LLOKOTaaHbIN
Herponu

Strawberry-chocolate Negroni
JDKNH, HACTOAHHbIV Ha KNYyOHUKe,
nnkép Kamnapu, HaCTOAHHbIV

Ha Lokofnane BepmyT

Gin, Campari liqueur strawberry
infused, vermouth chocolate infused

200 mn

Ddpunpa
Frida
PomMallukoBada Tekuna, rpenndpyT, TOHWK
Chamomile tequila, grapefruit, tonic

200 mn

350 P

350 P

350 P

750 P

800 P

700 P

700 P

800 P

850 P

750 P

CanbBagop 200 mn
Salvador

Byp6oH, xepec, rpylia, cogoBas

Bourbon, heres, pear, soda

Ban [Nor Cayap 85 mn
Van Gogh Sour

OpexoBbi NMKEP, anenbCUHOBbIN

NINKEP, cayap MUKC

Nut liqueur, orange liqueur, sour mix
[JeBouka c mepcrnkamm 100 mn

Girl with peach
[NepcrkoBasa HanMBKa, COMXKY, PPYKTOBAsA NneHa
Peach liqueur, soju, fruit foam

YépHbin KBagpaTt 70 M
Black Square

KYH>XXYTHbI BpeHan, YepellHs

Sesame brandy, cherries
dropeHTUNCKUM CnpuTL, 200 Mn

Florentine Sprirz
LXKUH, UIFPUCTOE BUHO, eXKeBWKa, NlaBaHaa, CopoBas
Gin, sparkling wine, blackberry, lavender, soda

MaHpgapwnHoBbIn Cayap 150 mMn
Tangerine Sour

,D,)KMH, anenbCUHOBLIN anepunTnB,

MaHOapWH, Cayap MNKC

Gin, orange aperitif, Tangerine Sour, mix

YepHnuHbin Cayap

Blueberry sour

YepHMYHaa HaMBKa, YepeLlHs, CIMBKM
Blueberry liqueur, cherries, cream

175 mMn

KnyOHNYHbIV

Aneponb Cayap
Strawberry aperol sour

[X<1H, anenbCHOBbLIN anepuTuB,
KNyOHVIKa, cayap MUKC, COAOBas
Gin, orange aperitif, strawberry,
sour mix, soda

120 mMn

Babn Nam CnpuTu, 195 mn
Bubble gum spritz

JInkép 6aHaH-6abn ram, JIMMOH,

MrpYCTOE BMHO, COAOBas

Banana-bubble gum liqueur, lemon,
sparkling wine, soda

MopTo cnnput

Porto spirit

[TopTBENH, CyXOWn BEPMYT, K/TIOKBa,
Kapamesb, NeHa 13 a6710Ka 1 BaHUNM

Port wine, dry vermouth, cranberries,
caramel, apple and vanilla foam

105 mMn

MapTnHn Ornepo TOHUK
Martini Fiero Tonic

BepMyT, TOHWK, anesbCyH
Vermouth, tonic, orange

200 mn

700 P

450 P

650 P

550 P

750 P

650 P

600 P

800 P

500 P

550 P

450 P



PasnuBHoOe nuBo
Draft beer

CTpakoBuLe TEMHOe
Strakovice dark

Crapouelluckue
Tpagnunm
Staroceske Tradicni

JInbenBawvc
Xede-Bancobup

Liebenweiss Hefe Weissbier

EyTbIHO‘-I HOe NMmBO
Bottled beer

Bakanap 6e3anKorosibHOe 330 umn
Bakalar alc. Free

KopoHa 9KcTpa 355 mn
Corona Extra

Bakanap OpurmHanbHbIN

Jlarep 500 mn
Bakalar Original Lager

Bakanap TémMHoe 500 Mn

Bakalar Dark

Benoe BMHO No 60KaNaM 125 wn
White wine by glass

Paza bpaHko BuHbo Beppe
cyxoe, MNopTyranusa
Raza Branco Vinho Verde, dry, Portugal

MnHo Mpupxxo genne BeHeuns
nonycyxoe, Mtanua
Pinot Grigio delle Venezia, semi-dry, Italy

LLlaTto ge Tanto BnaH
cyxoe, Poccua
Chateau de Talu Blanc, dry, Russia

CaHKT AHHa lMbtop

MuHepanb PucnunHr

cyxoe, l'epMaHmsa

St. Anna Pure Mineral, Riesling, dry, Germany

Mapon Kpuk CoBUHLOH BnaH
cyxoe, HoBaa 3enaHaus

Paddle Creek Sauvignon Blanc dry white,
New Zealand

300/500 vn 350/500 P

300/500 un 450/700 P

300/500 mn 500/750 P

550 P

650 P

750 P

750 P

500 P

600 P

750 P

750 P

950 b

KpacHoe BUHO No 60KanaM 12s wn
Red wine by glass

KbaHTU KoHTK Ceppuctopm 550 P

cyxoe, VItanusa
Chianti Conti Serristori, dry, Italy

durHka OnnumMaH Manbbek 650 P

cyxoe, ApreHTuHa
Finca Flichman Malbec, dry, Argentina

J1a Metut Meppbep MNMuHo Hyap 700 P

cyxoe, PpaHuma
La Petit Perrier Pinot Noir dry, France

LllaTto ge Tanto Pyx 750 P

cyxoe, Poccusa
Chateau de Talu Rouge, dry, Russia

Po3oBoe BUHO No 60KasniaM 125 un
Rose wine by glass

Paza Po3e BunHbO Beppae 500 P
cyxoe, MNopTtyranua

Raza Rose Vinho Verde, dry, Portugal

LLlaMnaHcKoe u urpucroe
no 6okanam

Champagne & sparkline wine
by glass

MapTtunHuM Npocekko DOC 1800 P

6enoe, cyxoe, Mtanua
Martini Prosecco DOC, white, dry, Italy

MapTtnHu Actn DOCG
6enoe, cnagkoe, Ntanua
Martini Asti DOCG, white sweet, Italy

187 mn

1800 P

187 Mn

JlaHcoH Jle bnak Jlenbn 7900 P

6ptoT, DpaHLma
Champagne Lanson Black Label Brut
dry white, France

200 mn

JlaHcoH Jle Bnak Jlembn 13500 P

6ptoT, DpaHuma
Champagne Lanson Black Label Brut
dry, white, France

375 Mn



Benoe BUHO 750 un
White wine

Abpay IcTtenTtc, Poccua 2500 P
Abrau Estates Kuban PGI, Russia

Abpay-[iopco

Pucnuur lNMpemnymMm, Poccus 5500 P
Abrau-Durso, Riesling, Russia

SAN PIETRO Tenuta San Pietro, Italy

Banuryt Op. Quiep,
LLUTamHb0K, PrucnunHr 5700 P
fepMaHug

Weingut Dr. Fischer, Steinbock, Riesling,
white semi-dry Germany

FaBm CaH lNbeTpo,

TenyTa CaH lNbeTpo 7200 P
NTanns

SAN PIETRO Tenuta San Pietro, Italy

Taka CoBMHbLOH BnaH

Manbbopo CnpuHr Kpuk

BuHTHeEpC 7500 P
Hoasa 3enaHgus

Taka Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough Spring
Creek Vintners, New Zealand

KacTnnboH genb bocko
LLlapooHe 11000 P
VTanna

Castiglione del Bosco Chardonnay
Toscana IGT, Italy

MonmanH Wabnn AOC Me3oH

OnvBbe TPUKOH 14 500 P
DpaHusa

Montmains Chablis ler Cru AOC Maison

Olivier Tricon, France

CaHcep Jle bapoH AHpu

Bypxya 15500 P
®paHumsa

Sancerre Blanc Les Baronnes, Henri Bourgeois,

France

KpacHoe BUHO 750 vn
Red wine

Abpay IcTtentc, Poccusa
Abrau Estates Kuban PGI, Russia

MunoHeTTO NpoCceKKo
TpeBn3o bptoT
cyxoe, Ntanunsa

Mionetto Prosecco DOC Treviso Brut
dry, Italy

Abpay-Otopco MNunHo
Hyap lNpemMmnym

Poccusa

Abrau-Durso Pinot Noir, Russia

Hepo o’ABosia Teppe
Cnumnmane IGP
cnanHus

Nero D’Avola Terre Siciliane IGP,
Cusumano, ltaly

Mo Hyap, MaTya,
Hosaga 3enaHausa
Pinot Noir, Matua, New Zealand

CaBuHbK-J1e-boH Jle lNyanerT,
JoMeH AHTOHEH TnnoH
dpaHusa

Savigny-les-Beaune Les Goudelettes,
Domaine Antonin Guyon, France

LLlato MoH-PepnoH,
LLlaToHéd ato-lMan
®paHumsa

Chateau Mont-Redon Rouge
Chateauneuf-du-Pape, France

LLlaMnaHCKOe 750 mn
Champagne

Jlerpa n Xaac bptoT
6enoe, DpaHuma
Legras & Haas Brut

Hukona Manap BptoT
MnatuH MNpemMbe Kpto
6enoe, DpaHuma

Nicolas Maillart Brut Platine Premier Cru,
white, France

BpooBa Knnko Puy
6enoe, cnagkoe, GpaHuma

Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin Rich
white sweet, France

Boosa Knunko BptoT
6enoe, 6ptoT, DpaHLUMA

Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin Brut,
white brut, France

2500 P

4000 P

4500 P

4500 P

6300 P

25000 P

25000 P

17 000 P

22000 P

30 000 P

33000 P



Nrpmncrtoe BUHO 750 mn
Sparkling wine

Abpay-Oopco Buktop OdpaBrHbK
cyxoe, Poccusa
Abrau-Durso, Victor Dravigny, dry, Russia

Abpay-iopco Buktop

OdpaBunHbM Po3e

cyxoe, Poccua

Abrau-Durso, Victor Dravigny Rose, dry, Russia

MunoHeTTO lNpocekKKo
TpeBun3o bptoT
cyxoe, Ntanua

Mionetto Prosecco DOC Treviso Brut,
dry, Italy

Abpay-[opco bproT I'Op
bnaH goe Hyap
cyxoe, Poccusa

Abrau-Durso Brut D’Or Blanc De Noir,
white, dry, Russia

Conwuro lNpocekko TpeBn3o bptoT
6enoe, Ntannsa
Soligo Prosecco Treviso Brut, Italy

MapTtnHu Po3e DOC
nonycyxoe, Mtanua
Martini Asti DOCG, white sweet, Italy

MapTuHu Actn DOCG

6enoe, cnagkoe, Vtanua
Martini Prosecco Rose DOC, semi-dry, Italy

YmH3aHo lNpocekkKo
6enoe, cyxoe, VItanus
Cinzano Prosecco, dry, white, Italy

MapTuHu Mpocekko DOC
6enoe, cyxoe, Ntanua
Martini Prosecco DOC, dry, white, Italy

Abpay-Oopco

NMnepuran BuHTa)

cyxoe, Poccua

Abrau-Durso, Imperial Brut Vintage, dry, Russia

MoHpopo AcCTu
6enoe, cnagkoe, Vtanus
Mondoro Asti white, sweet, Italy

Paza lNeT-Hat
6enoe, cyxoe, NopTyranus
Raza Pet-Nat, white dry, Portugal

2200 P

2200 P

4000 P

4300 P

4500 P

4900 P

4900 P

5500 P

5500 P

5900 P

6700 P

7300 P

BepMyT 100 mn

Vermouth

MapTuHM bBeaHko 700 P
Martini Bianco

MapTuHm Pocco 700 P
Martini Rosso

MapTuHM SckTpa Opan 700 P
Martini Extra Dry

OAaHOCO1I0[0BbIN BUCKMW 50 mn

Single malt whiskey

nexHnuBeT ®ayHpepc Peseps 1350 P
Glenlivet Founder’s Reserve

(nennuBet 15 net 2250 P
Glenlivet 15 Y.O.

(nennuBeT 18 net 3000 P
Glenlivet 18 Y.O.

FnenmMopaHmxun OpuopKnHan 1300 P
Glenmorangie The Original

[(neHMopaHmKu 18 net 2900 P
Glenmorangie 18 Y.O.

CneHMopaHoxn CurHet 4900 P
Glenmorangie Signet

rneHdunoank 12 net 2000 P
Glenfiddich 12 Y.O.

CneHdouoonk 18 net 2650 P
Glenfiddich 18 Y.O.

MakannaH 12 net 4200 P
The Macallan 12 Y.O.

HJanmop 18 net 5900 P
Dalmore 18 Y.O.

Abepdenon 21 roa 6500 P

Aberfeldy 21 Y.O.



Kyna)KMpOBaHHblﬁ BUCKW 50 mn
Blended malt whiskey

®danmoc MNpayc 550 P
The Famous Grouse

Owoapc Bant Jlenbn 550 P
Dewar s White Label

Odwapc 8 net 800 P
Dewar's 8 Y.O.

>xemecoH 1000 P
Jameson

Ymac Puran 12 net 1300 P
Chivas Regal 12 Y.O.

Ymeac Puran 18 net 2900 P

Chivas Regal 18 Y.O.

Yumeac Puran Poan Cantot 21 ron 4500 b
Chivas Regal Royal Salute 21 Y.O.

AMEPUNKAHCKUN BUCKMU 50 mn
American whiskey

ek OaHunanc 1000 b
Jack Daniels

kM bum dabn Oak 850 P
Jim Beam Double Oak

>xnm Bum 800 P
Jim Beam

MopTBenH / Xepec sowmn
Porto / Sherry

MawnHapac Py6u 750 P
Maynard’s Fine Ruby Porto
2neraHte ®uHoO 750 P

Elegante Fino Jerez

ApMaHbsak / KanbBagocC 5o mn
Armagnac / Calvados

CamaneHc Munnesmm 3850 P
Samalens Millezim

CamaneHc XO Pe3epB VMiMnepunan 3400 P

Samalens XO Reserv Imperial

MNap Marnyap BCOI 1550 P
Pere Magloire VSOP

KoHbsk / BpeHau
Cognac / Brandy

Pemun MapTuH Jlyn XIll
Remy Martin Louis XIII

XeHHeccun BC
Hennessy VS

XeHHeccn BCOT
Hennessy VSOP

XeHHeccn XO
Hennessy XO

XeHHeccn Pryapn,
Hennessy Richard

Buckn & Oiobywe BC
Bisquit & Dubouche VS

Buckn & Oobywe BCOT

Bisquit & Dubouche VSOP

Buckn & Oobyuie XO
Bisquit & Dubouche XO

ApapaT AHU

Ararat ani

Apapat Hanpwn 20 net

Ararat 20 years nairi

POM 50 mn
Rum

Bpyran 1888
Brugal 1888

Bakapoun 8 net
Bacardi 8 Y.O.

bakapou 4 roga
Bacardi 4 Y.O.

bakapaon Kapta Harpa

Bacardi Carta Negra

Bakapan Cnawnca
Bacardi Spiced

700 mn

50 mMn

50 mMn

50 mMn

50 mMn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

500 000 P

1600 P

2400 P

6900 P

45 000 P

1350 P

1850 P

6250 P

850 P

1850 P

1900 P

900 P

650 P

550 P

550 P



Tekuna sown
Tequila
J1a Kaza Ouero n Mapwus

La Casa Diego & Maria Silver

32cnonoH bnaHko
Espolon Blanco

2cnosioH Penocapo
Espolon Reposado

Bopoka / Fpanna / Yaya sown

Vodka / Grappa / Chacha

OPIrAHVK-BOOKA CIEJIBTA
ORGANIC VODKA SPELTA

OHervH
Onegin

OPIrAHVK-BOOKA YNCTbIE POCbI

ORGANIC VODKA CHISTI ROSI
TyHapa dopecT

Tundra Forest

Pycckum CtaHpapT MNnatuHym
Russian Standard Platinum

Bapbepo BbsaHkO
Barbero Bianco

AcKaHenm I'IpeMmyM
Askaneli Premium

NoMaluHne HAaCTOUKM 50 mn
Homemade liqueurs

denxoa
Feijoa

KJ‘Iy6Hl/IKa C XananeHbo
Strawberry with jalapeno

YepHUYHbIN NOrypPT
Blueberry yoghurt

Abpay-[diopco 7 oBoLen
7 Vegetables by Abrau Durso

>xnH-MaHpgapuH
Gin with tangerine

550 P

850 P

1050 P

850 P

600 P

600 P

400 P

400 P

650 P

600 P

350 P

350 P

350 P

350 P

350 P

JAXKWUH 50 mn
Gin

Abpay-[opco 7 Tpas
7 Herbs by Abrau-Durso

Bomben Candup

Bombay saphire

Poky
Roku

bynbpor
Bulldog

XeHaOpuKc
Hendrick’s

JINKEpPbI 50 mn
Liqueurs

JInMoHYenno
Limoncello

Bennuc Anpunw Kpum
Bailey’s Irish Cream

bBexepoBka Anc Lot
Becherovka Original Ice Shot

DepHeT BpaHka
Fernet Branca

ArepmancTtep (-18°C) Anc Lot
Jagermeister (-18°C) Ice Shot

AnepuTtusbl

Aperetifs

Aneponb 50 Mn
Aperol

ABepHa 50 Mn
Averna

YnmHap 50 Mn
Cynar

Kamnapu 50 mn
Campari

YMH3aHO BbAHKO 100 mn

Cinzano Bianco

YmH3aHo Pocco 100 mn
Cinzano Rosso

300 P

800 P

900 P

1150 P

1500 P

600 P

650 P

600 P

750 P

750 P

500 P

550 P

600 P

600 P

700 P

700 P



